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10 Play Video Specifications

Video Codec
Video Wrapper
Video Bitrate
Frame Width
Frame Height
Frame Rate
Aspect Ratio

Video Codec
Video Wrapper
Video Bitrate
Frame Width
Frame Height
Frame Rate
Aspect Ratio

Audio Codec
Audio Bitrate
Audio Channels
Sample Rate
Bit per Sample

Video file to includes the feature only (no Bars/Tones and Slate, nor any textless materials file appended after the

HD Video Profile - Brightcove

H.264

MP4

5,000,000 bits/sec
1280

720

25p

16:9

SD Video Profile - Brightcove

H.264

MP4

3,500,000 bits/sec
1024

576

25p

16:9

Audio Profile - Brightcove

AAC
192,000 bps
2 stereo
44,100 Hz
16 bits

feature) clean with audio mixed as stereo on tracks 1 & 2?

4:3 should be formatted in 16:9 by adding black bars.
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