

10 Play Video Specifications

HD Video Profile - Brightcove		
Video Codec	H.264	
Video Wrapper	MP4	
Video Bitrate	5,000,000 bits/sec	
Frame Width	1280	
Frame Height	720	
Frame Rate	25p	
Aspect Ratio	16:9	

SD Video Profile - Brightcove		
Video Codec	H.264	
Video Wrapper	MP4	
Video Bitrate	3,500,000 bits/sec	
Frame Width	1024	
Frame Height	576	
Frame Rate	25p	
Aspect Ratio	16:9	

Audio Profile - Brightcove		
Audio Codec	AAC	
Audio Bitrate	192,000 bps	
Audio Channels	2 stereo	
Sample Rate	44,100 Hz	
Bit per Sample	16 bits	

Video file to includes the feature only (no Bars/Tones and Slate, nor any textless materials file appended after the feature) clean with audio mixed as stereo on tracks 1 & 2?

4:3 should be formatted in 16:9 by adding black bars.

